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Office Order 

Department of Physical Education & Sports is organizing Badminton Competition on 12" to 14" 
February, 22. Various Functional Committee are formed to make it a grand success alone with the active 

participation of the all Stake holder. 

Sub: Functional Committee of the Badminton Competition- 21-22 

Committee 

Executive Committee 

Date :- 01/02/2022 

Organizing Committee 

Members 

All Deans 
2 Committee Principals 

Sr. VPs 

Registrar Marwadi Unversity 

Sunil Kumar 

Ankita Mandviya 
Raishkhan Pathan 

AR 
ADI 

UNIVE 



Department of Physical Education Sports Organized a 3 days Badminton(m) Sports Fest 21 at 
Marwadi University campus from 12th to 14th February, 22. 

A very energized and thrilled morning started with the cultural performance from the students and 
followed by the oath ceremony. 

Event start with the welcome address and honorable vice chancellor sir has addressed the gathering and 
shared the importance of fitness in students' life. He also shared that sports is the best medium to stay 
physically and mentally fit. 
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Around 64 students participated in Badminton(M) sports events and won glory for their respective 
departments. On the 14th February, 2022 prize distribution ceremony was organized to felicitate the 
Winners of various competition. 
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Badminton (M)- 21-22 Report 
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Badminton(M) Result 
GR.No 

92100211013 
92100211013 

Department 
FOS 

FOS 

Participate List 

Name 

RESULT 

VIRENDRA RAVATBHAI 
GERAIYA 

KISHAN KANDORIYA 

KRUTARTH MAHENDRABHAI 
PITHIYA 

KULDEEP KANDORIYA 

KRUPAL HARESHBHAI 

KARMUR 

JEET SURESHKUMAR 
AGRAVAT 

MOHNISH 
GHANSHYAMBHAI HERBHA 

CHIRAG NILESHBHAI JALU 
Chikono Never J 

PIYUSH DILIPBHAI VIRDA 
HARSHIL KISHORBHAI 

Position 

1st 

Gr. No 

114347 

115415 

114906 

115416 

115579 

114628 

111919 

112486 

2nd 

112875 

92100211013 

113252 

Certificate Number 

MU/SPORTS/2021-22-33 
MU/SPORTS/2021-22-34 

Department 
B.PHARM. 

B.PHARM. 

B.PHARM. 

B.PHARM. 

B.PHARM. 

B.PHARM. 

Regktrar 
Marwadi hiversity 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 
B.B.A. 

FOS 

B.B.A. 

UNWA 
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CHHAIYA 
VIVEK RAJESHBHAI RATHOD 

JAYESH DILIPBHAI DER 
BHAVYA KANU NANDANIYA 

SHIVAM JAYESHKUMAR 

BHATTI 
DARSHAN MANSUKHBHAI 

SOLANKI 

Rutvik Shamjibhai Udesha 
DEVANG RAMESH DANGAR 

HARKISHAN BHARATBHAI 

RATHOD 
VEDANT NITIN RAVISAHEB 

DEVANSH NARESHGIRI 

GOSWAMI 

ARYAN PARESHBHAI HINGU 
RAJPAL VINODBHAI DABHI 

DHIREN MOHANBHAI 
BAMBHANIA 

ARUN MENANDBHAI 

CHAVADA 
RUTIK RANCHOD MATA 

SHYAM VASURBHAI 

HUMBAL 
DEVENDRA NARANBHAI 

KANGAD 
JAYRAJ ARJANBHAI HUMBAL 

BHARAT RAMESHBHAI AHIR 

KRUPESH JAGDISHBHAI 

BHEDA 

DHARMIKGIRI 
PARSOTAMGIRI GAUSWAMI 

KUSHANG UDAYAN 
ACHARYA 

KEVALGIRI JAYESHGIRI 
MEGHNATHI 

SHUBHAM ARVINDGIRI GIRI 

BHARGAVBHARATHI 
HARSHADBHARATHI 

GOSWAMI 
ANKIT KISHORBHAI 

TIMANIYA 

UTTAM PRAKASHBHAI 
DANGAR 

VIRENKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI 

KERASIYA 
SAGAR CHAVDA 

111793 

113760 

114850 

113248 

111817 

92100211013 

113593 

114960 

111634 

113551 

111955 

113132 

113857 

113868 

114082 

111938 

113478 

114147 

113270 

113078 

113479 

113565 

112507 

112726 

113206 

113727 

112459 

113090 

113987 

yaotegr 

Reirar 
Barwadi iiversity 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

FOS. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.B.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.CA. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.C.A. 

B.Com. 

B.Com. 

B.Com. 
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DIVYANSHU DHANJIBHAI 
GELAT 

ABHAYKUMAR BALUBHAI 

VALA 

TEJASGIRI MUKESH GOSAI 

DHRUV MURJI BHANUSHALI 

HINDU RANABHAI 
BAMBHAVA 

SUMIT SAVDASBHAI 
KANDORIYA 

HARSHIL KARSHAN KARMUR 

RAJU ALABHAI GOJIYA 
BHAVYGAR SHAILESHGAR 

GOSWAMI 

PREMKUMAR 
MAHENDRABHAI ACHARYA 

ARPIT DIPAKKUMAR 

AGRAVAT 

KUSHAL SHAILESHBHAI 

MUNJAL 
NAKUL MAHENDRABHAI 

DANGAR 
ANAND PARBATBHAI 

MADAM 

GOVIND PARBATBHAI 

SISOTIYA 
SANDEEP RAJENDRA 

PAREKH 
JAY KALPESHBHAI PAREKH 

AAKASHGIRI ARVINDGIRI 
GOSWAMI 

PRANAV HARISH CHANDRA 

UDIT ANISHBHAI NANDA 

RAHULPARI DEVENDRAPARI 
GOSWAMI 

MANOJKUMAR 

BHUPATBHAI GURJAR 
RAJ DILIPBHAI AGRAVAT 
VIRENDRA RAVATBHAI 

GERAIYA 

114741 

115027 

115419 

115467 

115514 

112431 

114423 
113417 

112334 

112580 

114670 

114005 

111773 

113486 

114789 

111941 

113240 

113420 

111514 
113751 

112068 

115435 

114500 

114347 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

Reglstrar 
Marwadi University 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 
ENGINEERING 

M.Sc. 

M.SC. 

M.Sc. 

B.PHARM. 

ADI UNIVA 











 

Faculty of Management Studies 

Navratri Celebration 

Garba Competition 
 
 
 
 

The festival of Navratri comes with a promise of nine days filled with fun , frolic and dance all 

around symbolizing victory of positivity over negativity. It is one of the most anticipated 

festival in the youth. 
 

As a part of Navratri celebration on 20th Oct, 2021, students of Faculty of Management Studies 

in Garba competition with immense enthusiasm, joy of participation ,and dressed up in colorful 

traditional attires . Students tried to exhibit the different styles and forms of “Garba and the 

boys showed their skill of swirling the swords ,matching the tunes of the of music. 
 

Competition was in the team of 5-10 memebers. 
 

The competition was judged by Mrs. Meera Shah and Dr. Rachita Mehta 
 

Winners: 
 

1.   Kanaiya Group 
2.   Spirit Shakers (1St Runner Up) 
3.   Natraj Group (1St Runner Up) 

 
Thanks & Regards, Dr. 
Niharika Bajeja Cultural 
Club Coordinator, 
Faculty of Management Studies, MU 

Student Participant List: 
 

Team 
No. 

 
Team Name 

 
Team Memebers 

1 Kanaiya Group Jenish Pansuriya 

  Hardik Odedra 

  Priyam Thakar 

  Ravi Sojitra 

  Vatsal Panchal 

  Jay Detroja 

  Yash Pandiya 

  Parth Bhalala 

2 Spirit Shakers Dhruvi Dholariya 

  Darshinee Shah 

  Vatsal Ghatodiya 

  Dhruvi Patel 

  Soham Patel 

  Mitali Chauhan 

  Bansit Ramoliya 

  Smit Sagpariya 

  Harsh Sheth 

  Yesha Shah 



 

3 Shiva group Nishi Aghera 

  Smit Pambhar 

  Vasu Khant 

  Anshu donga 

  Vivek dalsaniya 

  Anjali padariya 

  Madhvi bhojani 

  Vidhi sorathiya 

4 Natraj Group vruti 

  snehaa 

  priya 

  dishita 

  krishna 

  nikhil 

  nerraj 

  radhika 

  dhananjay 

5 Radha group Shreya ghunjariya 

  Prit Dave 

  Dhruvi…… 

  Inara khoja 

  Manshi ved 

  Rutvi Detroja 

6 Saathiya Group Priya Satasiya 

  Rahul Rathod 

  Utsav bhavsar 

  Palak Girgilani 

  Anjali 

  Rutvik 

  Darshan Bhatti 

  Rydham 

  Vatsal 

  Mansi Indrodiya 

  Mansi Badeliya 

  Shruti Detroja 

 
7 

Merciless 
dancers 

 
Kashvi shah 

  dhruvi Gauswami 

  palak khakhkhar 

  saloni modi 

  renish ravani 

  jaykishan rankja 

  kavit doshi 

  dhariya parekh 



 



 



 



 



 



 



































Marwadi
University

June 14tl', 2o2i

Circular

Dear Team,

It is a matter of great pride for Marwadi University that our international students in

collaboration with the Department of Music are going to record a world famous song -

"WE ARE THE WORLD, WE ARE THE CHILDREN"

on the auspicious occasion of International Music Day on June 21"t, 2O2l; which will be

sung by all the intemational students from the African continent.

Please join me in congratulating all the dearest students for giving opportunity to proud

us, especially Mr. Malav Maru - Music faculty, for their enthusiastic cooperation for

the same.

Regards

Established Under Gujarat Private Universities Act No. 9 of 2016 I Recognized Under Section 2F of UGC Act 1956

Rajkot-Morbi Highway Road, Rajkot, Gujarat,lndia 360003. info@marwadiuniversity.ac_in
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Report On Special Video Song – On the  occasion of world Music day – WE ARE 

THE WORLD WE ARE THE CHILDREN – 21st June  

 

The International students of Marwadi with the support of Music department 

created , a worldfamous song WE ARE THE WORLD WE ARE THE CHILDREN – 

sung by all the international students of african continent . 

The participants: 

Nixon , ana, Victor , enny , Francis , Diana , Mark , lulu , Tony , zenji , Fiona . 

Sharing the link  

https://fb.watch/j0b9YM2y21/?mibextid=2Rb1fB 

 

  


